P

rev, 01716

Department: UES

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Page 1 of 3

EXHIBIT
”AII

Project

Name: Northeast DowntownRevitalization

Date: 6/16/21

City Project
ID Number

Vendor

RHB20
Cash Construction

217 Kingston Lacy Bivd. - Pflugerville, Texas 78660

Change Order/Quantity
AdjustmentNo. 2

(512) 251-7872

Company Name
Justification

Address Phone No.

Change Order No. 2 is for additional Fiber Conduit and Appurtanences

SUMMARY

Original Contract Price:

Previgus Quantity Adjustment{s):

This Quantity Adjustment:

Total Quantity Adjustment{s):

Total Contract Price with Quantity Adjustment(s):
Previous Change Order(s):

This Change Order:

Tetal Change Order(s) To Date:
Adjusted Contract Price [Original Contract Price Plus Quantity Adjustment(s) Plus Change
Order(s)):

Difference between Original and Adjusted Contract Prices:
Original Contract Time:

‘Time Adjustment by previous Quan. Adj./Change Order:
Time Adjustment by this Quan. Adj.fChange Order:

New Contract Time:

$28,489.20 0%
$135,567.50 2%
$164,056.70 2%

;7387,33@
$164,056.70

A 7
mowser (7L [P

Eddie Zapata, Senior Project Manager, City of Round Rock 6/16/21
Printed Name, Title, Company Date
A - Michael Stevens, Project Manager, Cash Construction

L i

i Printed Name, Title, Company
Eddie Zapata, Senior Project Manager

Mavyor/City
Manager

Printed Name, Title

Craig Morgan, Mayor

Printed Name, Title


swhite
Exhibit A


-:I S O,

o, DU

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: Northeast DowntownRevitalization

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 2

Change Order Data
Contract

Page 2 of 3

Time
Adjustment

Item # Item on Unit 5 Unit Price Amount

€0 2-1 Ductbank LF 185 $210.00 $38,850.00

CO 2-2 Furnish and Install 4' X 8' X 6' CORR Handhole Ea. 3 $12,000.00 $36,000.00

C0 2-3 Furnish and Install 4' X 4' X 4' CORR Handhole Ea. S $5,000.00 $45,000.00

CO24 Fumish and Install CORR Riser Ea. 1 $1,600.00 $1,600.00

CO 2-5 Conduit PVC SCH 40 - 4" LF. 660 $11.00 $7,260.00

CO 2-6 Condult PVC SCH 40 - 2" LF. 40 $7.00 $280.00

CO 2-7 Trench Excavation Protection LF. 185 $1.50 $277.50

CO2-8 3000 PSI Concrete CY, 36 $175.00 56.300.@r




.

Bid Item #

Contract Quantity Adjustment/Change Order

Project Name: Northeast DowntownRevitalization

Quan. Adj./Change Order No.: 2

Item Description

uan ustment Data

Unit

Unit Price

Amount

Page 3 of 3

Contract

Adjustment




